
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00548

12/15/2
021

BOICE, AARON 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOICE, AARON DALE

THREAT TO PERFORM ACT OF 
VIOLENCE INVOLVING BODILY 
HARM/DEATH (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00182

12/15/2
021

SMITH, CHAD 
RUSKIN Defendant

SMITH, TRENA RENEAL vs.
SMITH, CHAD RUSKIN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00182

12/15/2
021

SMITH, TRENA 
RENEAL Plaintiff

SMITH, TRENA RENEAL vs.
SMITH, CHAD RUSKIN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00547

12/15/2
021

TIPTON, SEAN 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD

HARASSMENT BY USE OF ELECTRONIC 
DEVICE (MISD)
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