Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00548	12/15/2 021	BOICE, AARON DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOICE, AARON DALE	THREAT TO PERFORM ACT OF VIOLENCE INVOLVING BODILY HARM/DEATH (MISD)
Kay	FD-2021-	12/15/2	SMITH, CHAD	SMITH, TRENA RENEAL vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00182	021	RUSKIN Defendant	SMITH, CHAD RUSKIN	
Kay	FD-2021-	12/15/2	SMITH, TRENA	SMITH, TRENA RENEAL vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00182	021	RENEAL Plaintiff	SMITH, CHAD RUSKIN	
Kay	CM-2021-	12/15/2	TIPTON, SEAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	HARASSMENT BY USE OF ELECTRONIC DEVICE (MISD)
(Newkirk)	00547	021	EDWARD Defendant	TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD	